Republic of the Philippines

Department of Finance § g
INSURANCE COMMISSION i sgm AB
1071 United Nations Avenue | ——— |
Manila L =

LIST OF HEALTH MAINTENANCE ORGANIZATIONS
WITH CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORITY
ISSUED BY THE INSURANCE COMMISSION
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Asalus Corporation

Asiancare Health Systems, Inc.
Avega Managed Care, Inc.
Carewell Health Systems, Inc.
Dynamic Care Corporation
EastWest Healthcare, Inc.

Forticare Health Systems International, Inc.

Getwell Health Systems, Inc.
Health Maintenance, Inc.

. Health Plan Philippines, Inc.

. IMS Wellth Care, Inc.

. Insular Health Care, Inc.

. Life & Health HMP, Inc.

. Kaiser International Healthgroup, Inc.

. Maxicare Healthcare Corp.

. Medicard Philippines, Inc.

. Medicare Plus, Inc.

. Medocare Health Systems, Inc.

. Metrocare Health Systems, Incorporated
. Optimum Medical and Healthcare Services Inc.
. Pacific Cross Health Care, Inc.

(Formerly: Blue Cross Health Care, Inc.

- name change effective 1 January 2016)
PhilhealthCare, Inc.

Value Care Health Systems, Inc.
Wellcare Health Maintenance Inc.
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HMO-2023-06-R
HMO-2024-01-R
HMO-2023-05-R
HMO-2023-09-R
HMO-2023-20-R
HMO-2023-14-R
HMO-2022-01-R
HMO-2023-13-R
HMO-2023-02-R
HMO-2023-04-R
HMO-2023-01-R
HMO-2023-03-R
HMO-2023-16-R
HMO-2023-08-R
HMO-2023-07-R
HMO-2023-12-R
HMO-2023-21-R
HMO-2023-17-R
HMO-2023-11-R
HMO-2023-19-R
HMO-2023-10-R

HMO-2023-15-R
HMO-2023-18-R
HMO-2024-02-R
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