

Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance

INSURANCE COMMISSION

1071 United Nations Avenue Manila



LIST OF HEALTH MAINTENANCE ORGANIZATIONS WITH CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORITY ISSUED BY THE INSURANCE COMMISSION As of 31 May 2024

	NAME	LIC. NO
1.	Asalus Corporation	HMO-2023-06-R
2.	Asiancare Health Systems, Inc.	HMO-2024-01-R
3.	Avega Managed Care, Inc.	HMO-2023-05-R
4.	Carewell Health Systems, Inc.	HMO-2023-09-R
5.	Dynamic Care Corporation	HMO-2023-20-R
6.	EastWest Healthcare, Inc.	HMO-2023-14-R
7.	Forticare Health Systems International, Inc.	HMO-2022-01-R
8.	Getwell Health Systems, Inc.	HMO-2023-13-R
9.	Health Maintenance, Inc.	HMO-2023-02-R
10.	Health Plan Philippines, Inc.	HMO-2023-04-R
11.		HMO-2023-01-R
12.	Insular Health Care, Inc.	HMO-2023-03-R
	Life & Health HMP, Inc.	HMO-2023-16-R
14.	Kaiser International Healthgroup, Inc.	HMO-2023-08-R
15.	Maxicare Healthcare Corp.	HMO-2023-07-R
16.		HMO-2023-12-R
17.		HMO-2023-21-R
18.	,	HMO-2023-17-R
	Metrocare Health Systems, Incorporated	HMO-2023-11-R
	Optimum Medical and Healthcare Services Inc.	HMO-2023-19-R
21.	Pacific Cross Health Care, Inc.	HMO-2023-10-R
	(Formerly: Blue Cross Health Care, Inc.	
0.0	- name change effective 1 January 2016)	
	PhilhealthCare, Inc.	HMO-2023-15-R
	Value Care Health Systems, Inc.	HMO-2023-18-R
24.	Wellcare Health Maintenance Inc.	HMO-2024-02-R

